Date: March 2, 2015 R
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY s ki SRR .
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: gags i Ths oct o R
Water Improvements o
Page 1 of 2 ; : s
Location: RS
To (Contractor): LAGCO, Inc. Contract No. 553-2013 e S
Original Contract Amt. $995,237.00 SIS
. 4
Cumulative Amount of $0.00 R
Previous Change Orders ) % St
Percent Change - Previous SR s
Change Orders el e SRR 0.00%
Total Contract Amount Prior e
to this Change Order $HR6.257.00 R ::n :"
Change Order No. 1 SRS
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification; ... ; 2 X :
52 RRRR
Current Change Order RS s 82
e | Peserplosat o._._m:@mm-am_m:%mm_ HNICPrICoS. Xhiangs Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price RS :
No. in completion date, etc. % X s
1 $5,890.95 R R ]
58508 .O‘l- : ‘ lunum
Total decrease $5,800.95 e B B
Total increase 25 BRERRRBER $0.00 BEERREREEEE m,
Net Amount of this Change Order ($5,890.95) RIS 55
New Contract Amount Including this Change : :
Order $989,346.05 5
Percent Change - This Change Order -0.59%
Percent Change - All Change Orders -0.59%
The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. R m &
Recommended bys{==56& <, (Proj. Engr.) Date_3 (.. Zoyg SRy
> / . IRRNE
Accepted by 7 L \ /i }Wt\ (Contractor) Date w__- M : g s
Approved b . \ . (Director) Date 3-/F-1S ‘ R
Approved by (Commissioner) Date “.m e .' %
Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date AR s]




