a1eq (OVD 10 J0Ke|N) [ \V"4 Aq panoiddy
g/ S eled (JouolISSIWLIWOD) / - Aq panciddy
S ﬂ\‘\Mlmﬁmc (Joyoanq) - % q panoiddy
CITLTIE =.a (JojoBNUOD) \ Aq pejdecoy
.l@QN =Y & ajeq (6u3 ‘foid) e o D L3~ \] PapUBILIOISY
“ojaley Ajdde ||m JoB1IUOD BY} JO suoisirold ||e pue Joeijuod 8y ul co_ﬁ_A_EoiowE Jo} papinoid awin 8yl
%65°0- sIoplO abuey) v - abuey) juadisd
%865°0- 19piO obuey) syl - abuey) Jusdlod
G0'9v€'686% J8plO
abuey sty Buipnjou| junowy JoBAU0Y MEN
(G6°068'G$) 18p10 @buey) Sy} JO Junowy 18N
00°0$ R asealoul |Blo |
G6'068'G% asealoap [ejoL
66'068'G$ 3
20ud 10BIHUOD U} BSEBIOU] 20ud J0BNUOD Ul 8sEe8.08( "0}o ‘@jep uops|duod ul ON
’ ’ abueyo ‘saoud pun ‘sanpuenb-sebueyo jo uopduosag | way

19pJO abuey) Juaun)

‘uoneayoads pue suejd 10U SY) Woly sabueyo Buimo|jo au} yim Aidwod 0} pajsenbal Agoiay ase NOA

I -ON JopaQ abueyd
- 19pI0 ebuey) siyl 0}
00°L€2'9668| o1 yunowy 10EUOD (EI0L

) R SR SIaplO ebueyd
%000 R 0 R snoinald - ebuey) Juadiad
SJaplO ebuey) snolald

00'0$ JO JUNOWY dAneINWNY
00°L£2'G66$ Wy joenuo) [ewbuo
£102-€5S "ON joesuo) ‘aul ‘009OV (Joenuo)) 01

:u0I}e00]

Z Jo | abed
SjusluaAoidwl| Jaje .
LIS PUEPOIAN UCISIUUY woloid|  ¥IAHO IONVHO LOVHLINOD INFWNAUIA0D

ALNNOD NVEYN 3LLIAVI-NOLONIXIT

G1L0Z ‘2 udien oreq

€10T-¥9T -# PERUOD
6107017




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Anniston Wickland Stormwater Improvements

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |CONTRACTNO. 553.2013

CHANGE ORDER: _#1 - Final

—

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A
JXWw S-1-15

( > Ma%r Date




SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER
Change Order No. 1 Amount: ($5,890.95)

Anniston-Wickland Phase 3
Resolution No. 553-2013

ACCEPTED:
LACGO, Inc.

o 35

RECOMMENDED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

DATE: 2\ D Z=sS BY:M/?

REVIEWED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

N 7Yy

Charles H. Martin, , PE — Director
Division of Water Quality

APPROVED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

DATE: BY:
Mayor




