SIGNATURES TO CHANGE ORDER
Change Order No. 1 Amount: ($5,890.95)

Anniston-Wickland Phase 3
Resolution No. 553-2013

DATE: 3}/ /}(

DATE: =3\ D 7=l

DATE: S’M AlS

DATE:

ACCEPTED:
LACGO, Inc.

RECOMMENDED:

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

N, = . WP

[
|

REVIEWED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Charles H. Martin, PE — Director
Division of Water Quality

APPROVED:
Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

BY:
Mayor




